    CHINT GROUP ALL RIGHTS    Reserved Recycle Paper Printed
Printed by CHINT GROUP. No part of this brochure may be used or reproduced in any manner whatsoever without written permission. CHINT is the only
publisher that can modify or change the content. Parts of the pictures used in the brochure are from the Internet. Pleases contact us in any case of copyright.
Building A3, 3655 SiXian Road,
Songjiang District, Shanghai, China
CHINT GLOBAL PTE. LTD.
Tel:  +86-21-5677 7777 Web: www.chintglobal.com
E-mail:  global-sales@chintglobal.com

Figure 1
Figure 1
Figure 1
Figure 1
Figure 1
Figure 2
Figure 2
Figure 2
Figure 2
Figure 2
Figure 2
Figure 2
Figure 2
Figure
No.
BAM13.28-500-1W37 13.28 9.03 80 190 220 860 Figure 3
BAM13.28-600-1W38 13.28 10.83 87 202 220 900 Figure 3
BAM13.28-700-1W39 13.28 12.64 94 202 220 1000 Figure 3
BAM13.86-100-1W40 13.86 1.66 23 155 120 270 Figure 3
32 Figure 2BAM7.96-500-1W 7.96 25.13 78 183 220 840
34 Figure 3BAM13.28-200-1W 13.28 3.01 36 155 120 430
36 Figure 3BAM13.28-400-1W 13.28 7.22 62 180 220 710
33 Figure 3BAM13.28-100-1W 13.28 1.81 23 155 120 270
35 Figure 3BAM13.28-300-1W 13.28 4.51 48 155 220 600
15 | CHINT
Product Introduction2.0
CHINT Power Quality Product Brochure
Note: 1. Dimensions and weights in the table are for reference only, and the actual dimensions and weights shall be subject to the order
         2. Due to the limitation of space, only some models are listed in the table, and other models of capacitors can be customized according to  the requirements
         3. Filter capacitors need to be customized based on engineering parameters
         4. The detailed parameter data shall be subject to the parameters confirmed in a specific project
         5. Capacitors with a rated voltage of 12 kV and below are available with a single bushing or double bushings
         6. Capacitors with a rated voltage of above 12 kV are generally available with a single bushing
         7. Each capacitor may be provided with 2, 3 or 4 lifting lugs depending on requirements
B(kg)(µF)(kV)
Dimensions (mm) WeightRated
VoltageModelS/N
Rated
Capacitance
h1 H
Figure
No.
BAM13.86-200-1W41 13.86 3.32 35 155 120 430 Figure 3
BAM13.86-400-1W43 13.86 6.63 62 180 220 710 Figure 3
BAM13.86-600-1W45 13.86 9.95 87 202 220 900 Figure 3
BAM24-500-1W47 24 2.76 73 180 220 800 Figure 3
BAM24-700-1W49 24 3.87 101 202 220 1030 Figure 3
BAM12-700-1W51 12 15.48 101 198 220 1030 Figure 3
BAM13.86-300-1W42 13.86 4.97 54 180 220 580 Figure 3
BAM13.86-500-1W44 13.86 8.29 78 190 220 840 Figure 3
BAM13.86-700-1W46 13.86 11.60 94 202 220 1000 Figure 3
BAM24-600-1W48 24 3.32 94 202 220 1000 Figure 3
BAM12-500-1W50 12 11.06 80 202 220 850 Figure 3
Figure 1 Figure 2 Figure 3
23
0
M16